
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

305 

80 

78 

8 

96 

57 

191 

12 

92 

196 

183 

355 

53 

248 

99 

234 

916 

18 

145 

Name 

Bjørn Erik Ljosland 

Lasse Krohn Hansen 

Harald Sundberg 

Jesper Jeppesen 

Anders Valle 

Ronny Vold 

Dag Schanke 

Olav Kalve 

Stein-Ove Adriansen 

Frode Moe 

Lars Fredrik Aas 

Tom Almaas 

Tommy Hansen 

Kim Oug 

Marius Naume 

Tor Olav Foss Berg 

Thorstein Walle 

Finn K Kristiansen 

Bjørn Nessjøen 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Klubb 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Os MC og MX Klubb 

Nidhogg Roadracingklubb 

Solør Motorsykkelklubb 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

Solør Motorsykkelklubb 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

Os MC og MX Klubb 

Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

MK Trondhjem Racing Klubb 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

Borg Motorsykkelklubb-Motorsykkel 

Solør Motorsykkelklubb 

Arctic Circle Motorsportklubb 

Nidhogg Roadracingklubb 

Solør Motorsykkelklubb 

Solør MCK 

Make/Model/Engine 

S GSXR 1000 

S1000RR 

Panigale 

ZX10R 

GSX-R1000 

CBR 1000 RR 

CBR 

Yamaha 

CBR1000RR 

R1 

Cbr1000rr 

CBR1000RR 

K7 

1098s 

CBR1000RR 

K ZX-10R 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

18:58.522 

19:04.620 

19:12.431 

19:12.939 

19:24.945 

19:27.446 

19:39.891 

19:48.832 

19:49.131 

19:50.490 

20:00.592 

20:19.180 

20:20.793 

20:21.271 

20:40.296 

11:34.762 

9:46.934 

Diff 

6.098 

13.909 

14.417 

26.423 

28.924 

41.369 

50.310 

50.609 

51.968 

1:02.070 

1:20.658 

1:22.271 

1:22.749 

1:41.774 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

6.098 

7.811 

0.508 

12.006 

2.501 

12.445 

8.941 

0.299 

1.359 

10.102 

18.588 

1.613 

0.478 

19.025 

Best Tm 

1:33.583 

1:33.963 

1:34.090 

1:35.140 

1:34.726 

1:36.027 

1:37.230 

1:37.094 

1:37.514 

1:37.607 

1:37.943 

1:39.356 

1:39.894 

1:40.164 

1:42.279 

1:37.507 

1:36.468 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Weather: Sunny, 16 degrees, dry track. 

Margin of Victory 

6.098 

Avg. Speed 

142,404 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.583 

Best Speed 

144,372 

Best Lap by 

305 - Bjørn Erik Ljosland 

Printed: 05.07.2015 15:24:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 
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Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Rookie 1000 

Race 2 - Rookie 1000 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:01:05 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

05.07.2015 14:50 


